

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP NO. 561/2014

NUSRAT JABEEN.

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sami Lone, Adv.

V/s

STATE OF JK AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Sheikh Feroz, Dy. AG.

... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL MANHAS, JUDGE

ORDER
06-12-2021

Pleadings in the case are complete.

List for consideration on 9th March, 2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(MOHAN LAL MANHAS)
JUDGE

Srinagar
06-12-2021
Junaid