

S. No.39
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 561/2014

Nusrat Jabeen

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Mansoor, Adv. vice Mr. S.A. Geelani, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

09.03.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondents.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 6th May, 2022.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.03.2022

ARIF