

Sr. No. 13

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR

**SWP No. 561/2014**

**IA No. 1/2015**

**Nusrat Jabeen.**

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs.**

**Social Welfare.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**

**08.07.2022**

None appears on behalf of the parties.

In the interest of justice, await appearance.

List on 30.09.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**(JUDGE)**

**SRINAGAR**

**08.07.2022**

Junaid