



2020:JKLHC-SGR:8112

S. No. 26
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 561/2014

Nusrat Jabeen ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sami Lone, Advocate vice
Mr. S. S. Geelani, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

13.12.2022

Reply stands filed.

List this matter for consideration on 21.03.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

13.12.2022

Manzoor